
International Arvo Haavisto Tournament (UWW)

 Ilmajoki, 9.12.2017

Category

Senior
19 Participants Weight class

75kg

Competition Sheet

1  Artur Vardanyan
 Team Stockholm (SWE)

2  Peyton Walsh
 USA

3  Sakke Purolainen

 Koovee (FIN)

4  Dmytro Vasetskyi

 UKRAINE

5  Sami Slama
 FRANCE

6  Ranet Kaljola
 ESTONIA

7  Georgios Prevolarakis
 GREECE

8  Brage Ringheim

 NORWAY

9  Frederik Ekström
 DENMARK

10  Corey Hope
 USA

11  Petteri Kukkola
 Haukiputaan Heitto (FIN)

12  Petter Karlsen

 NORWAY

13  Konstantinos Vasileiou

 GREECE

14  Jan Zizka
 CZECH REPUBLIC

15  Iiiro Piippo
 Vaajakosken Kuohu (FIN)

16  Roni Purolainen
 Koovee (FIN)

17  Carlos Thomas

 FRANCE

18  Miguel Lomba
 SPAIN

19  Niko Erkkola
 FINLAND
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Georgios Prevolarakis (-7)

2 Petter Karlsen (-12)

3 Corey Hope (-10)

3 Brage Ringheim (-8)

5 Sakke Purolainen (-3)

5 Niko Erkkola (-19)

7 Jan Zizka (-14) 11 2 0 18 6

8 Sami Slama (-5) 4 0 0 11 15

9 Peyton Walsh (-2) 3 0 0 6 4

10 Roni Purolainen (-16) 3 0 0 2 3

11 Artur Vardanyan (-1) 1 0 0 2 6

12 Miguel Lomba (-18) 1 0 0 2 7

13 Carlos Thomas (-17) 1 0 0 1 2

14 Petteri Kukkola (-11) 1 0 0 1 3

Frederik Ekström (-9) 1 0 0 1 3

16 Dmytro Vasetskyi (-4) 0 0 0 0 1

17 Konstantinos Vasileiou (-13) 0 0 0 0 8

Iiiro Piippo (-15) 0 0 0 0 8

19 Ranet Kaljola (-6) 0 0 0 0 10

Hoffnungsrunde der Verlierer gegen Georgios Prevolara Hoffnungsrunde der Verlierer gegen Petter KarlsenPetter
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Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisenssi myönnetty: Finnland / Erkkola Jari

© 1994-2015 by NOVA Software GmbH, Julkaisija Klaus Armbruster, Bärenbach 16, D-77796 Mühlenbach
Tel.: +49 (0) 7832/969460, E-Mail: Klaus.Armbruster@ringersoftware.de

Printed at

09.12.17 20:00

Page: 

1 / 1


